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400s Housing 
Publisher’s Notice 

All real estate advertising in this newspaper is subject to 
the federal Fair Housing Act, which makes it illegal to 
advertise any preference, limitation or discrimination 
based on race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial 
status or national origin, or intention to make any such 
preferences, limitations or discrimination. The Daily Ne- 
braskan will not knowingly accept any advertising for real 
estate which is in violation of the law or discriminates 
against sexual preferences. Our readers are hereby in- 
formed that all dwellings advertised are available on an 
equal opportunity basis. 

$155/month, plus utilities, LOTS of room, yard, and drive- 
way! Near campus talk with Troy 435-6175. 

Lakeside. 1 N/S female roommate wanted to share 4BR, 
2BA house with W/D. $196.25/mo. + deposit +1 /4 utilities. 
10 min, from campus. Avail. April 1,1 yr. Lease. 435-7872 

Large remodeled house, close to campus. Male N/S. all 
utilities paid, cable, washer, dryer, no slobs, $275. 477- 
0227, Ask for Shawn/leave message. 

Looking for a single roommate to live room and board free 
in exchange for child care of 4 children. For more info call 

470-0484.____ 
Male, non-smoker, 2-bedroom Apt. 18th & Washington, 
$190 + Dep + 1/2 utilities. 435-0528. 

3BR, 2-Bath. Real nice. $600,1205Claremont. 432-6644 

Nice houses available in May, 3-4-5 bedroom, near cam- 

pus, 432-0644 or 432-6644. 

$700.1133 N 32nd. 4 bedroom, 2 bath. No pets. Available 
March 1st. 423-1402. 

!!!!! SHOP TIL YOU DROP !!!!! 
If you qualify & lease a 1 or 2 bedroom apt. through 7/31/ 
96, we'll give you a $100 gift certificate to Gateway! 
JONES APTS 475-7262. 

!!!Affordable Apartments!!! 
Folsom & A, Brand New 2-bedroom,. $475-$500 

Various Locations 1,2 and 3-bedroom. $270-$540. 

Management One 477-2600 
2-BD near city campus. $475/mo.+electric and gas. $475 
dep. Off-street parking. 432-0804 or 432-6476 

2740 R. Two bedroom. Parking. Laundry. No pets. $350. 
430-6328. 

Available NOW, 5-minutes from campus, spacious 2-Br„ 
Big Kitchen, Off-street parking, W/D, HUGE closets, 534 
N. 27th, $350/month + deposit. No pets. 432-5944. 

Donate Plasma at NABI and Earn: 
•$25 for new customers "Bonuses for those who quality to 

•Up to $ 150 per month participate in our special Programs 
for return customers "For an appointment caH 474-2335 

, STaSfnSaiS Free Milt At the Pom 

Claremont Park Apts, is now leasing 1,2,3 BR's for 
August. Hurry before they're gone! Call tor appts., 9th and 
Claremont, 474-7275. 

Claremont Apartment Available Immediately!! Spacious 
2-bedroom, Many amenities, Close to campus. $575475- 
6359. 

Close to Either Campus 
Possible short term leases 

2504 Vine: 1BR, top floor, sharp. $340. 

1109,1121 N 28th: 1BR, Spacious, lots of closets, huge 
bedroom. $340-$365. 

3220 Apple: Top or lower level, unique complex. $350- 
$375. 

4300 Cornhusker: 1BR, top level, beautiful grey w/ceram- 
ic floors, all apple's. $365. 

4300 Cornhusker: Spotless, 2BR, 1 or 2BA, w/d hkup, grey 
or beige, breakfast bar, all apple's. $500-$550. 

2920 P: Townhouse, 2BR, 11/4BA, split level, all apple's, 
heat pd. Small complex with great neighbors. $475. 

Cherry Hill Management 
489-4857 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One-, two- and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Tanning bed and indoor heated pool. 421-3070. 

Cozy On Up To A 
Nice Warm Fire at 
Wiiiowhaven Apts. 

Now available, 1 & 2-bedroom apts with fireplace or 

woodbuming stove and fully equipped kitchen. 

Call Now 476-6200 

Efficiency apartments downtown. Water, heat, & gas 
paid. $200-$225, call 477-4490. 

Newer 2 bedroom 508 S. 25th, new carpet, dean, leave 
message 483-2357. 

Newer, dean buildings, off street parking. 1922 K st., 1- 
BD, $325 AND 2-BD $410.1230 D St., 1-BD, $330.483- 
6280_ 
Two-bedroom. 535West Saunders. $450:821 A. $400.2- 
bedroom; 2-bedroom. 1814 F. $415; Embassy Park 
Apartments, 31 st & Old Cheney. 1,2 & 3-bedrooms. $395- 
$630. No pets. 483-1130. 483-6057. 

Victorian Charm 
2-BR, newly redecorated. Close to campus, 489-1938 or 
450-2545. 
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Spring BreakSpecfft! 
__ .r.k-L-:;_-_:_——...... ..... 

4230 Progressive Ave. 

Resumes By Ann 
CK^^mB^pr^gona^^t^s. Over 14 years 

Too txa^to ij^Tgal. accurate, experienced typing. 

I 13th & Q Street • 476-0111 
email nbookstore @ aol.com 


